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Hililleds &,

Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld
Klasse 1 Masters Tensfeld 1,850 Km

Last Chance Race 18.07.2015 16:30
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:36:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
(159) Tobias Linke
(167) Stuart Edmonds 1 16:39:15.475 2:17.670 1:08.846 1:08.824
1 16:38:59.793 1:02.310 1:04.401 2 16:41:31.022  2:15.547 1:07.430 1:08.117
2 16:41:07.299 2:07.506 1:03.605 1:03.901 3 16:43:44.630 2:13.608 1:05.957 1:07.651
3 16:43:18.038 2:10.739 1:04.892 1:05.847 4 16:45:58.545 2:13.915 1:06.421 1:07.494
4 16:45:42.217 2:24.179 1:05.543 1:18.636 5 16:48:12.081 1:06.581 1:06.955
5 16:47:55.476 2:13.259 1:06.361 1:06.898 6 16:50:26.124 2:14.043 1:06.327 1:07.716
6 16:50:08.989 2:13.513 1:06.833 1:06.680 7 16:52:41.457 2:15.333 1:06.722 1:08.611
7 16:52:22.936 2:13.947 1:05.962 1:07.985 8 16:54:58.549 2:17.092 1:08.430 1:08.662
8 16:54:37.553 2:14.617 1:06.764 1:07.853 9 16:57:16.198 2:17.649 1:07.540 1:10.109
9 16:56:51.958 2:14.405 1:05.443 1:08.962 10 16:59:34.739 2:18.541 1:08.048 1:10.493
10 16:59:07.211 2:15.253 1:06.887 1:08.366 " 17:01:57.470 2:22.731 1:10.700 1:12.031
11 17:01:23.871 2:16.660 1:06.674 1:09.986
(209) Davey Janssen
(221) Sulivan Jaulin 1 16:39:14.637 2:17.834 1:09.393 1:08.441
1 16:39:05.815 2:10.723 1:04.667 1:06.056 2 16:41:31.623 2:16.986 1:08.711 1:08.275
2 16:41:16.434 m 1:04.619 1:06.000 3 16:43:44.981 3.358 1:06.760 1:06.598
3 16:43:29.134 2:12.700 1:05.368 1:07.332 4 16:46:00.597 2:15.616 1:07.187 1:08.429
4 16:45:43.807 2:14.673 1:05.433 1:09.240 5 16:48:13.970 2:13.373 1:06.632 1:06.741
5 16:47:58.734 2:14.927 1:06.363 1:08.564 6 16:50:29.842 2:15.872 1:07.516 1:08.356
6 16:50:12.954 2:14.220 1:07.071 1:07.149 7 16:52:45.090 2:15.248 1:07.599 1:07.649
7 16:52:25.809 2:12.855 1:05.624 1:07.231 8 16:55:01.765 2:16.675 1:08.135 1:08.540
8 16:54:39.700 2:13.891 1:05.960 1:07.931 9 16:57:21.162 2:19.397 1:09.848 1:09.549
9 16:56:54.291 2:14.591 1:06.415 1:08.176 10 16:59:40.444 2:19.282 1:08.306 1:10.976
10 16:59:10.720 2:16.429 1:07.275 1:09.154 " 17:02:04.989 2:24.545 1:10.770 1:13.775
11 17:01:27.391 2:16.671 1:07.563 1:09.108
(941) Jeffrey Meurs
(37) Rudolf Weschta 1 16:39:10.969 2:16.348 1:08.710 1:07.638
1 16:39:07.031 2:12.722 1:04.503 1:08.219 2 16:41:26.684 2:15.715 1:07.317 1:08.398
2 16:41:17.977 1:04.754 1:06.192 3 16:43:41.657 1:06.411 1:08.562
3 16:43:30.809 2:12.832 1:05.699 1:07.133 4 16:45:59.608 2:17.951 1:08.384 1:09.567
4 16:45:45.524 2:14.715 1:06.005 1:08.710 5 16:48:15.190 2:15.582 1:06.892 1:08.690
5 16:48:00.210 2:14.686 1:06.983 1:07.703 6 16:50:31.274 2:16.084 1:07.508 1:08.576
6 16:50:14.958 2:14.748 1:06.891 1:07.857 7 16:52:47.322 2:16.048 1:07.415 1:08.633
7 16:52:27.930 2:12.972 1:05.573 1:07.399 8 16:55:06.300 2:18.978 1:09.256 1:09.722
8 16:54:41.532 2:13.602 1:05.624 1:07.978 9 16:57:24.732 2:18.432 1:08.805 1:09.627
9 16:56:56.009 2:14.477 1:06.352 1:08.125 10 16:59:46.633 2:21.901 1:09.777 1:12.124
10 16:59:12.516 2:16.507 1:07.199 1:09.308 11 17:02:08.660 2:22,027 1:11.116 1:10.911
1 17:01:28.896 2:16.380 1:06.752 1:09.628

(316) Rasmus Lynggaard

(66) Tim Koch 1 16:39:29.196 2:13.015 1:07.320 1:05.695
1 16:39:15.954 2:17.214 1:08.865 1:08.349 2 16:41:41.804 1:05.295 1:07.313
2 16:41:29.768 2:13.814 1:06.364 1:07.450 3 16:43:55.461 2:13.657 1:06.388 1:07.269
3 16:43:42.724 1:05.534 1:07.422 4 16:46:09.850 2:14.389 1:06.369 1:08.020
4 16:45:56.771 2:14.047 1:06.449 1:07.598 5 16:48:26.532 2:16.682 1:08.206 1:08.476
5 16:48:10.314 2:13.543 1:06.434 1:07.109 6 16:50:42.114 2:15.582 1:07.587 1:07.995
6 16:50:23.670 2:13.356 1:05.958 1:07.398 7 16:52:59.138 2:17.024 1:07.921 1:09.103
7 16:52:37.917 2:14.247 1:06.827 1:07.420 8 16:55:15.822 2:16.684 1:07.979 1:08.705
8 16:54:51.910 2:13.993 1:06.476 1:07.517 9 16:57:32.934 2:17.112 1:07.064 1:10.048
9 16:57:05.820 2:13.910 1:06.363 1:07.547 10 16:59:52.184 2:19.250 1:08.616 1:10.634
10 16:59:20.326 2:14.506 1:06.551 1:07.955 " 17:02:09.868 2:17.684 1:07.549 1:10.135
1 17:01:33.451 2:13.125 1:06.025 1:07.100

(272) Enrico Jache

(555) Artem Guryev 1 16:39:17.050 2:20.001 1:10.285 1:09.716

1 16:39:13.847 2:17.386 1:09.317 1:08.069 2 16:41:33.158 1:08.172 1:07.936

2 16:41:29.129 2:15.282 1:07.032 1:08.250 3 16:43:48.258 1:07.268 1:07.832

3 16:43:42.156 1:05.511 1:07.516 4 16:46:05.857 1:08.442 1:09.157

4 16:45:58.041 2:15.885 1:08.283 1:07.602 5 16:48:24.535 2:18.678 1:09.301 1:09.377

5 16:48:12.024 2:13.983 1:06.301 1:07.682 6 16:50:44.523 2:19.988 1:08.690 1:11.298

6 16:50:28.383 2:16.359 1:07.379 1:08.980 7 16:53:03.757 2:19.234 1:08.779 1:10.455

7 16:52:42.159 2:13.776 1:05.972 1:07.804 8 16:55:21.998 2:18.241 1:08.377 1:09.864

8 16:54:56.899 2:14.740 1:06.353 1:08.387 9 16:57:39.831 2:17.833 1:07.818 1:10.015

9 16:57:12.118 2:15.219 1:06.363 1:08.856 10 16:59:58.248 2:18.417 1:07.670 1:10.747

10 16:59:27.807 2:15.689 1:07.273 1:08.416 1" 17:02:14.237 2:15.989 1:06.903 1:09.086
11 17:01:44.377 2:16.570 1:07.477 1:09.093

(21) Mathias Jérgensen
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Klasse 1 Masters Tensfeld 1,850 Km

Last Chance Race 18.07.2015 16:30
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:36:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S$2Tm
1 16:39:20.696 2:14.480 1:07.498 1:06.982 2 16:41:56.123 2:28.029 1:15.102 1:12.927
2 16:41:34.820 1:07.060 1:07.064 3 16:44:24.556 2:28.433 1:14.244 1:14.189
3 16:43:51.363 2:16.543 1:08.536 1:08.007 4 16:46:56.486 2:31.930 1:17.199 1:14.731
4 16:46:07.303 2:15.940 1:08.228 1:07.712 5 16:49:27.678 2:31.192 1:17.209 1:13.983
5 16:48:25.579 2:18.276 1:10.252 1:08.024 6 16:52:01.172 2:33.494 1:17.903 1:15.591
6 16:50:43.759 2:18.180 1:09.206 1:08.974 7 16:54:37.277 2:36.105 1:19.367 1:16.738
7 16:53:00.125 2:16.366 1:08.329 1:08.037 8 17:01:57.874 7:20.597 1:31.744 5:48.853
8 16:55:18.249 2:18.124 1:09.495 1:08.629
9 16:57:37.763 2:19.514 1:10.864 1:08.650  (446) Patrick Vos

10 16:59:59.015  2:21.252 1:11.819 1:09.433 1 16:39:11.908 1:07.204 1:08.860

11 17:02:14.635 2:15.620 1:08.136 1:07.484 2 16:41:28.299 2:16.391 1:08.216 1:08.175

3 16:43:46.098 2:17.799 1:08.082 1:09.717
(36) Michel Kaschny 4 16:46:06.110 2:20.012 1:09.746 1:10.266
1 16:39:14.521 2:18.634 1:09.182 1:09.452 5 16:48:27.043 2:20.933 1:10.647 1:10.286
2 16:41:36.332 2:21.811 1:11.772 1:10.039 6 16:50:54.247 2:27.204 1:14.245 1:12.959
3 16:43:53.992 1:09.102 1:08.558
4 16:46:14.985 2:20.993 1:10.877 1:10.116  (312) Chris Gundermann
5 16:48:34.006 2:19.021 1:10.913 1:08.108 1 16:39:25.069 2:21.066 1:11.677 1:09.389
6 16:50:54.840 2:20.834 1:10.955 1:09.879 2 16:41:47.719 2:22.650 1:08.152 1:14.498
7 16:53:16.352 2:21.512 1:10.785 1:10.727 3 16:44:04.164 1:08.100 1:08.345
8 16:55:39.309 2:22.957 1:12.503 1:10.454 4 16:46:22.322 2:18.158 1:07.938 1:10.220
9 16:58:04.196 2:24.887 1:14.079 1:10.808 5 16:48:42.311 2:19.989 1:07.972 1:12.017
10 17:00:28.636 2:24.440 1:13.165 1:11.275
1 17:02:52.178 2:23.542 1:12.587 1:10.955  (906) Olivier Davet
1 16:39:09.630 1:06.687 1:07.893
(127) Nico Busch 2 16:41:24.744 2:15.114 1:06.904 1:08.210
1 16:39:22.173 2:24.024 1:14.410 1:09.614 3 16:43:40.734 2:15.990 1:07.038 1:08.952
2 16:41:37.903 1:07.639 1:08.091 4 16:46:01.007 2:20.273 1:07.686 1:12.587
3 16:43:56.364 2:18.461 1:08.836 1:09.625
4 16:46:15.934 2:19.570 1:09.884 1:09.686  (834) Kai Sedlak
5 16148140363  2:24.429 1:15.357 1:09.072 1 16:39:12.917 1:08.933 1:08.466
6 16:51:02.137 2:21.774 1:10.531 1:11.243 2 16:41:32.180 2:19.263 1:08.618 1:10.645
7 16:53:26.732 2:24.595 1:12.226 1:12.369 3 16:43:51.310 2:19.130 1:10.753 1:08.377
8 16:55:52.977 2:26.245 1:13.908 1:12.337 4 16:46:54.334 3:03.024 1:09.903 1:53.121
9 16:58:14.526 2:21.549 1:10.917 1:10.632
10 17:00:35.202 2:20.676 1:09.750 1:10.926
11 17:02:59.260 2:24.058 1:10.418 1:13.640
(507) Daniel Wozniak
1 16:39:32.669 2:17.576 1:08.073 1:09.503
2 16:41:48.507 1:07.892 1:07.946
3 16:44:06.128 2:17.621 1:09.877 1:07.744
4 16:46:26.052 2:19.924 1:09.776 1:10.148
5 16:48:46.453 2:20.401 1:10.183 1:10.218
6 16:51:09.839 2:23.386 1:11.781 1:11.605
7 16:53:32.228 2:22.389 1:11.275 1:11.114
8 16:56:12.490 2:40.262 1:26.313 1:13.949
9 16:58:38.138 2:25.648 1:12.494 1:13.154
10 17:01:05.647 2:27.509 1:14.477 1:13.032
11 17:03:34.686 2:29.039 1:15.117 1:13.922
(314) Tim Miinchhofen
1 16:39:21.363 1:12.879 1:10.797
2 16:41:46.673 2:25.310 1:14.186 1:11.124
3 16:44:12.309 2:25.636 1:15.189 1:10.447
4 16:46:37.902 2:25.593 1:13.448 1:12.145
5 16:49:03.621 2:25.719 1:14.068 1:11.651
6 16:51:30.585 2:26.964 1:15.196 1:11.768
7 16:53:57.241 2:26.656 1:14.531 1:12.125
8 16:56:24.212 2:26.971 1:14.344 1:12.627
9 16:58:48.929 2:24.717 1:13.317 1:11.400
10 17:01:13.065 2:24.136 1:12.423 1:11.713
11 17:03:42.459 2:20.394 1:15.091 1:14.303
(787) Thorsten Lindenmeyer
1 16:39:28.094 2:27.855 1:14.776 1:13.079
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